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MORTON KENNETH KEVIN

MORTON KENNETH KEVI

1473/1780 5/14/2011 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MAULDIN JAMES E

MORTON KENNETH KEVI
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000043263 Electrical Servic 0 11/29/2021

10500 M H 125 11/29/1995

HX Base Yr

1336 SW MAULDIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 TERRAZZO 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,793 103.6800 116.12 324,323 1966 1966 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2244

BAS 2,244 100 2,244 169,372

FCP 515 25 129 9,736

FOP 750 30 225 16,983

FSP 416 40 166 12,529

UST 65 45 29 2,189

3,990 2,793 210,810

FSP= N8 W52 S8 E52$ FCP= S21 E7 N5 E13 UST=  S5 W13 N5 E13$
N24 W20 S8$ BAS= W52 S37 FOP= S9 E18 S3 E34 N3 E20 N9 W72$
E72 N16 W20 N21$.

FSP 8

52

8

52

FCP

21

7
5

13

24

20

8

UST 5
13

5

13

BAS

52

37

72

16

20

21

FOP
9

18
3

34
3

20

9

72

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,500

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 148.70 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 41,636

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 149.70 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 673,650


